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Control Absolut en Pista Coberta
Sabadell (Pista Coberta de Catalunya), 12/01/2024

60m MASC. PC SM
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CT-28891
CT-24202
CT-21903
CT-1538
CT-2709
CT-28212
CT-20143
CT-21655
CT-24135
CT-1620
CT-710
CT-27134
IB-8721
CT-23674
CT-18771
CT-2060
CL-7135
CL-12362
CT-721
CT-29690
CT-22019
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CT-18340
CT-682
CT-2625
CT-501
CL-94713
CL-801
CL-95509
CT-27238
CT-29466
CL-5268
CL-22623
CT-1404
CL-9003
CL-93663
CT-29633
CL-7397
CT-2428
CT-1364
CT-13552
SS-20949
CT-902
CL-29151
CL-15304
CT-26438
CL-15301
CT-2778
CT-2088
CT-16605
CL-26037
CT-25658
CT-22362

ELVIRA MARTIN, POL
FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR
MADI BESALU, ORIOL

BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK

OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA
GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL
KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX
BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT
FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN
SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT
HERRANDO FLOTATS, BERNAT
ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU

VASCO GONZALEZ, EMILIO
ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX

FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI
GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN
PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM

GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO
CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN

GASCH CANADAS, ENRIQUE
BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL
VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES

BOSCH ORTIZ, XAV

OUBARI, AHMAD

CARBO TURON, ISAAC
LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARCAL
FONT COLL, BIEL

SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU

VIOLA CORTADA, PERE
LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL
CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO
ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL
VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN
GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN
BARROW , GIBRIL
GUSSENHOVEN, ELLIOT

CANALS AREVALO, ERIC

COMAS FARNES, JORDI
RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA, GUIDO
PEREZ SARDA, QUIM

ROF COSTALS, RICARD
MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI
MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS
BARBA AMAYA, MARC

BIANCHI BLEDA, ALFREDO
CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL
FERNANDEZ VALLES, ISMAEL
GOMEZ PUIG, IGNASI

GOMEZ SANCHEZ, HECTOR
JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO
LLADO CORTES, NACHO
NEDELCU, CATALIN VALENTIN
SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER
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GAM
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POR
ESP
ESP
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ROU
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05
99
97
03

FC Barcelona

S.G. Pontevedra
S.G. Pontevedra
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Fent Cami Mislata
S.G. Pontevedra
UA Terrassa
Barcelona At.

FC Barcelona
Avinent Manresa
L6 Esport Menorca
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

AEA Ventallo
Cornella At.

CA Molins

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
Aldahra Lleida UA
CD Atletas de Almeria
CAIM - TED

CA Nou Barris

AA Figueres

CA Sant Celoni
CA Molins

CA Molins
Pedala.cat
Alcampo Scorpio 71
U Colomenca At.
Avinent Manresa
CE Universitari
UA Terrassa

CA Vilafranca

CM Sant Cugat
Aldahra Lleida UA
CA Canaletes
Barcelona At.
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell
Antoniano K.E.
Ederki-Caja Rural
FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CA Fent Cami Mislata
CA Vilafranca
GEIE Gironi
Barcelona At.

CA Nou Barris

CE Universitari
Aldahra Lleida UA
U Colomenca At.
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00:20.99 CT-21903 MADIBESALU, ORIOL ESP 97 S.G.Pontevedra
00:21.35 CT-28212 GASCH CANADAS, MIGUEL ESP 01 FC Barcelona
00:21.54 CT-26438 CALSINA BERNI, ORIOL ESP 00 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:21.57 CT-27922 ROMEO BARCELO, ALBERT ESP 02 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:21.90 CT-20143 KINGUE PORTEROS, ALEX ESP 93 CA Fent Cami Mislata
00:21.98 CT-18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 Cornella At.
00:2216  CT-2050 TALLON HADDAD, ADAM ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
00:22.30 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UATerrassa
00:22.30 CT-28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 04 UGE Badalona
00:2246 CT-17878 ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI ESP 95 CA Elche Decatlon
00:22.53 CT-28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa
00:22.70 CT-23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.
00:22.72 CT-394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
00:22.78 CT-27134 ROIG BOSOM, ARNAU AND 02 Avinent Manresa
00:22.87 CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UA Terrassa
00:2297 CT-682 OUBARI, AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
00:23.31 CT-29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 79 U Colomenca At.
00:23.33 CT-408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 08 UA Terrassa
00:23.55 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARCAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
00:23.59 CL-63416 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 04 UA Barbera
00:23.65 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:23.65 CL-95509 VIOLA CORTADA, PERE ESP 04 Pedala.cat
00:23.69 CT-2709 OUASSOU BEN YAHYA, OUSSAMA ESP 99 AA Catalunya
00:23.70 CT-2162 PARRAMON PEREZ, DAVID ESP 06 Barcelona At.
00:23.72 CT-2060 GONZALEZ NAKHLE, KINAN ESP 02 AEA Ventallo
00:23.78 CT-8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 79 Pratenc AA
00:23.82 CL-22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari
00:23.84 CL-801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 04 CA Molins

00:23.86 CT-27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 02 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:23.90 CL-12362 GRACIA CANELA, GUILLERMO ESP 00 CA Molins

00:2391 CL-7135 PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM ESP 98 Cornella At.
00:23.93 CT-18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 72 CAIM - TED
00:23.95 CT-409 UVINA SEGURA, ALBERT ESP 00 UA Terrassa
00:24.00 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
00:24.06 CT-28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 05 UA Rubi

00:2416 CL-26037 LLADO CORTES, NACHO ESP 01 CE Universitari
00:24.41 CT-29633 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:24.45 CL-5456 LAZARO MADRONA, ALBERT ESP 02 Ripollet UA
00:24.55 CL-24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes
00:24.62 CL-5268 ESTEVE NUNEZ DE ARENAS, JANQUEL ESP 07 Avinent Manresa
00:24.67 CT-2625 CARBO TURON, ISAAC ESP 06 AAFigueres
00:24.67 CT-63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
00:24.69 CL-4165 PASCUAL MIRET, MIQUEL ESP 08 CA Parets
00:2490 CL-9003 BARROW, GIBRIL GAM 06 CA Vilafranca
00:25.08 CT-1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa
00:25.49 CL-93663 GUSSENHOVEN, ELLIOT ESP 06 CM Sant Cugat
00:25.90 CT-18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 66 Barcelona At.
00:26.04 CT-21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 78 CA Granollers
00:26.07 CL-7397 COMAS FARNES, JORDI ESP 81 CA Canaletes
00:26.40 CT-16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 67 CA Nou Barris
00:26.62 CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Nou Barris
00:27.1 CT-349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 76 Avinent Manresa
00:27.68 CL-25598 FERNANDEZ SALTOR, MARIA ESP 71 Serra Marina Alella
00:27.96 CL-19092 CORBERA PENALVER, SALVADOR ESP 69 CA Parets

00:2851 CT-17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 68 JA Sabadell

00:2893 CT-13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 61 JA Sabadell
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00:30.70 SS-20949 MANTEROLA MARTIJA, JOXE MARI ESP 53 Antoniano K.E.
CT-25845 BYRNE , DEAN FRANCIS IRL 95 CA Tarragona
CT-28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 05 FC Barcelona
CL-15301 FERNANDEZ VALLES, ISMAEL ESP 04 CA Vilafranca
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2778 GOMEZ PUIG, IGNASI ESP 01 GEIE Gironi
CT-2088 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, HECTOR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
CL-12059 MONDELLI, MAX FRANCIS SUlI 95 Barcelona At.
CT-902 MORENO BARNADAS, CARLOS ESP 53 Ederki-Caja Rural
CT-25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 Aldahra Lleida UA
CT-15765 PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL ESP 91 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-2428 RODRIGUES MIRANDELLA, GUIDO POR 90 Barcelona At.
CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari

CT-529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 CD Atletas de Almeria
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01:47.00 CT-25712  VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 01 CAPEX
01:50.72  CT-901 GARCIA GIL, PELAYO ESP 02 AACatalunya
01:51.18 CT-1992 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 03 UA Barberd
01:51.31 CT-23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CE Universitari
01:51.86 CT-342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 05 CAlgualada
01:52.94 CT-27267 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 08 CE Universitari
01:53.67 CT-29570 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 05 Playas de Castellon
01:5386 CT-28206 OUBARI, ABDELHAMID MAR 92  Atletismo Albacete
01:55.88 CT-27496 RIERA SOLA, GERARD ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.
01:55.95 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
01:56.92 CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UATerrassa
01:57.22 CT-19924 PONCE BEDMAR, DANIEL ESP 96 L'Hospitalet At.
01:57.42 CT-323 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 02 CA Gandia-Alpesa
01:57.76  CT-29802 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 04 Cornella At.
01:58.07 CT-2421 RIUS LUIS, JAUME ESP 02 L'Hospitalet At.
01:58.09 CT-28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 04 CA Runcaof
01:58.13 CT-1956 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 04 CE Penedés
01:5840 CL-9174 SIDIBE , MAHAMADOU MOHAMED Clv. 01 CG Tarragona
01:58.63 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 CA Parets
01:58.77 CT-26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 03 JA Sabadell
01:59.37 CL-7079 EL AZZAOUI NOUINOU, SOUHAIB ESP 04 Cornella At.
01:59.68 CL-87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 05 UGE Badalona
01:59.79 CT-24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 00 AndorraAt.
02:00.31 CT-933 TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN ESP 08 CA Mollet
02:00.35 CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.
02:00.46 CT-509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 04 UATerrassa
02:01.73 CT-1949 PENAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
02:02.32 CT-1632 HOLGADO SYDORENKO, IVAN ESP 03 Barcelona At.
02:02.93 CL-12862 ALCAZAR PERDOMO, PAU ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
02:03.70 CT-29512 KALLON KAMARA, KATTER IDRISS ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
02:04.59 CL-88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
02:05.00 CL-14792 SOLANO PERALES, POL ESP 06 CA Vilafranca
02:05.09 CL-80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 05 UA Barberd
02:0520 CT-1932 PENAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC ESP 08 CA Vilafranca
02:05.46 CT-20473 BALAGUE RUBIO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 70 C.APuerto Torrevieja
02:05.73 CL-24948 LLUIS LUENGO, GERARD ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
02:05.89 CT-251 GRIFUL CARBO, GERARD ESP 04 CA Runcaf
02:05.90 CT-212 CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU ESP 03 CA Runcaf
02:0893 CT-897 DOMENECH GASSOL, XAVIER ESP 97 UATerrassa
02:10.38 CT-11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 Tragamillas Alcafiz
02:10.52 CT-28156 BALJET MARQUES, JANNES ESP 99 JA Sabadell
02:10.79  CL-18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER ESP 96 CA Molins
02:11.70 CL-11312 PALERMO PEREZ, JAVIER ESP 97 CA Molins
02:15.00 CL-76913 JIMENEZ FECED, PAU ESP 07 CAVilafranca
0215563 CT-18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 73 JA Sabadell
02:16.87 CL-22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 85 UATerrassa
02:18.18 CT-15134  SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 64 Pratenc AA
02:20.82 CT-20080 PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 75 Aldahra Lleida UA
02:21.53 CL-1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.
02:27.52 CL-29427 ZAMORANO ESTEVE, SERGI ESP 03 Cornella At.
CT-26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 03 UGE Badalona
CL-27537 GONZALEZ MEDINA, JOAN ESP 02 UATerrassa
CT-14M MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 84 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-8 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 02 AAFigueres
CT-27313  MUNOZ VALENCIA, PEDRO ESP 82 26millas MATICAL
CL-4448 NIETO BELTRAN, MARC ESP 92 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-1056 OLIVARES VENTURAS, IVAN ESP 98 UATerrassa

CL-26293 URPINELL AYNES, ROBERT ESP 01 UATerrassa
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082255 CT-22814 KUN MASVIDAL, BERNAT ESP 98 Atletismo Albacete
08:34.38 CU-198 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 Atletismo Albacete
08:46.22 AB-6692 GUERRERO CORCOLES, ENRIQUE ESP 01 Atletismo Albacete
08:53.48 CT-6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 06 CA Castellar
08:56.73 CT-19279 GALLART GAMEZ, DANIEL ESP 94 Barcelona At.
08:58.51 CL-29895 SELLA AGUADO, JOAN ESP 99 CE Penedés
09:2482 CT-810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 07 JA Sabadell
09:28.34 CL-91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 05 CE Universitari
09:3242 CL-1441 CAUS CORTELL, CARLES ESP 80 CA Molins
09:40.94 CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID ESP 09 CA Mollet
09:4595 CT-930 MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI ESP 08 CA Mollet
09:4769 CL-12964 MOLIST BOVER, BERNAT ESP 74 CA Vic
09:48.87 CT-6870 CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT ESP 74 LEA La Blanca
09:5045 CT-429 PERALES CARDENAS, DANIEL ESP 79 Martorell AC
09:51.66 CT-26104 CRUXENT CORT, JORDI ESP 76 CA Nou Barris
09:51.76 CT-163 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 03 AA Xafatolls
09:57.16 CT-407 BAENA MIRABETE, DANIEL ESP 82 JA Montcada
10:09.08 CT-7780 PARAREDA NADEU, JORDI ESP 79 CA Vic
10:10.00 CT-9072 LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT ESP 81 CA Sant Just
10:21.61 CL-22162 RAYA QUESADA, JUAN ESP 71 JA Montcada
10:33.00 CL-20232 MOYA SAEZ, ANGEL ESP 81 CA Molins
11:00.00 CL-20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 73 Martorell AC
11:20.68 CL-26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 73 Martorell AC
11:33.89 CL-1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.
16:54.62 CL-28312 SIMON SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
CT-1023 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF ESP 01 Atletismo Albacete
CT-3532 BERENGUER PUIGTIO, JAUME ESP 63 CA Sant Celoni
CT-981 BLANCO CONDE, CARLES ESP 97 CA Molins
CL-12992 CASAS PINOL, MARC ESP 97 CA Vic
CT-10459 CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS ESP 83 JA Montcada
CL-13535 FABREGAS GRANON, ALEIX ESP 86 CA Vic
CL-7717 HIDALGO VAZQUEZ, AXEL ESP 91 CE lrunwithleiva
CL-23655 PEREZ LINDE, SERGI ESP 99 Martorell AC
CT-2708 ROIG TIO, ENRIC ESP 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
CT-28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 03 CA Parets
CL-14795 WANG-BRUUN GONZALEZ, ERIK ESP 86 Barcelona At.
08.27 CT-27233 EL BOUSSETTAQOUI BELGA, YASSIR ESP 01 FC Barcelona
08.72 CT-1173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 04 CAlgualada
09.02 CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-1358 UVINA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 04 UA Terrassa

Alcada MASC. PC SM

213 AR-3624 MARTIN GALVE, RAUL ESP 04 At Intec-Zoiti

2.08 CT-21132 FABREGAS PEREZ, EDUARD ESP 97 At Intec-Zoiti

2.08 CT-26616 TORRERO POZO, ANGEL ESP 01 AACatalunya

2.06 CT-22722 LORENTE UNION, DANIEL ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

2.06 CT-26646 TORRERO POZO, DANIEL ESP 01 AACatalunya

1.97 CT-27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 02 CA Castellar

194 CT-1173 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 04 CAlgualada

193 CT-29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 04 CAGava

1.89 IB-21303 CERDA BERNAT, MARTI ESP 05 Cornella At.
IB-22154 YANIZ CAPO , XAVIER ESP 01 C.A Siurell-Sa Sini

Triple Salt MASC. PC SM

14.78 CT-23607 SAYAGO CEREZO, JULEN ESP 99 Cornella At.
13.87 CT-27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
13.43 CT-63 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

1313 CL-26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 01 CA Canaletes
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0719 CT-22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL SAKURA ESP 00 C.A Adidas

07.47 CT-895 VARGAS ARTEAGA, NEDIAM NORI VEN 94 At. Femenino Celta

07.50 AR-3332 PINTIEL PANOS, LAURA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon

07.57 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FC Barcelona

07.71 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironi

07.73 CT-24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.

07.81 AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71

07.88 CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Gava

07.89 CT-1561 COSSIO, GUILLERMINA BELEN ARG 00 FC Barcelona

08.00 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

08.04 CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.

08.06 CT-2198 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06 Cornella At.

08.13 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironi

0819 CL-7139 ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

08.43 CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 05 CA Parets

08.49 AR-4834 PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71

08.54 CL-72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 04 CA Vilafranca

08.64 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CAVic

08.65 CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03 AA Catalunya

08.66 CL-27386 IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CA Parets

08.68 CL-3465 PONS XICRES, CLARIS ESP 07 GEiE Gironi

08.74 CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.

08.79 CT-7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Aldahra Lleida UA

09.30 CL-92345 SALA, ELISA MARGHUERITA ITA 07 CE Universitari

09.37 CT-25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers
CL-14549 ALBERCH OBRADORS, MARIA ASUNCION ESP 51 AA Figueres
CL-14553 GARCIA CANO, MARIONA ESP 87 AAFigueres
CL-14552 MODOLELL ALBERCH, NURIA ESP 81 AA Figueres

CL-14548 TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA ESP 68 AAFigueres
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00:2420 CT-895 VARGAS ARTEAGA, NEDIAM NORI VEN 94 At. Femenino Celta
00:24.70 CT-29544 SAAVEDRA ARAYA, STEPHANIE ESP 89 FC Barcelona
00:25.00 CT-28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 04 FC Barcelona
00:2523 CT-1561 COSSIO, GUILLERMINA BELEN ARG 00 FC Barcelona
00:2526 AR-3987 MERIN LABORDA, ANDREA ESP 04 Alcampo Scorpio 71
00:2528 CT-22960 SEGURA BERENJENO, MAR ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:25.45 CT-203283 CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE ESP 97 Cornella At.
00:25.47 CT-26426 CAMACHO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
00:25.61 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironi
00:25.72 CT-24571 SABATE TORMOS, LAURA ESP 00 L'Hospitalet At.
00:25.98 CT-24706 ESPANOL PONS, CARLA ESP 01 L'Hospitalet At.
00:26.21 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya
00:26.25 CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Gava
00:26.78 CT-29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 05 CA Parets
00:26.86 CT-587 FERRANDO BLANCH, JULIA ESP 07 CATerresdel Ebre
00:27.07 CT-1181 CSORBA , ESZTER KORNELIA HUN 97 Barcelona At.
00:27.62 CT-1623 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.
00:27.72 CL-27386 IDANEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 02 CA Parets
00:27.80 CT-7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:27.90 CL-7139 ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa
00:28.05 CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04 UA Barbera
00:2817 CT-28361 REYES ESPANA, AINARA ESP 04 Barcelona At.
00:2822 CT-27424 ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:2826 CT-2692 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironi
00:28.65 CT-19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER ESP 97 AA Catalunya
00:28.98 CL-3465 PONS XICRES, CLARIS ESP 07 GEiE Gironi
00:29.06 CL-82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 06 GEiE Gironi
00:30.05 CT-138 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 00 Barcelona At.
00:30.21 CT-1713 LUNAR CALERO, ANNA ESP 71 Barcelona At.
00:30.92 CL-92345 SALA, ELISA MARGHUERITA ITA 07 CE Universitari
00:31.01 CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers
00:32.44 CT-15269 GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA ESP 65 CAAsco
00:32.68 CT-2423 SALGUERO ALMAGRO, CARMEN ESP 69 UGE Badalona
00:34.36 CT-2340 GARCIA SOLER, SILVIA ESP 72 Cornella At.
00:35.42 CT-2034 OLIVERA NUNEZ, GABRIELA ESP 68 Cornella At.
CL-14549 ALBERCH OBRADORS, MARIA ASUNCION ESP 51 AA Figueres
CT-22761 BESTUE FERRERA, JAEL SAKURA ESP 00 C.A Adidas
CT-20083 GARCIA ANTUNEZ, MAR ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-14553 GARCIA CANO, MARIONA ESP 87 AAFigueres
CT-26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 CA Sport Canet 1980
CL-14552 MODOLELL ALBERCH, NURIA ESP 81 AA Figueres
CL-80902 MUNOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
AR-4834 PEIRO GARZA, CLAUDIA ESP 08 Alcampo Scorpio 71
AR-3332 PINTIEL PANOS, LAURA ESP 02 Hinaco Monzon
CT-391 RIGAU FERNANDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 06 Barcelona At.

CL-14548 TALLO CATARINEU, CRISTINA ESP 68 AAFigueres



—CA

CATALAMS ATLETISME

FEDERACIC

800m FEM. PC SF

0212.85
02:12.91
02:13.44
02:21.01
02:21.72
02:23.66
02:24.06
02:27.67
02:30.44
02:31.39
02:33.81
02:36.74
02:37.58
02:56.72
03:01.74
03:0518

V-23796
CT-1957
CT-19957
CT-1463
CT-1438
CT-2020
CT-22624
CT-97
CL-10143
CT-26113
CL-1M7
CL-72927
CT-21405
CT-21860
CT-15269
CT-19739
CL-53925
CT-3325
CT-29557
CT-25338

SANTAMARIA GONZALEZ, LUCIA
LILLO PEREZ, JULIA

MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA
MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA
CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA
IBANEZ COLOMINA, NURIA
BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA
BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA
MESALLES LUPION, MARTA
MOLAR VILA, LAURA

ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA
CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA
GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES
GARCIA GALLARDO, MARCELINA
QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA
GARCIA VERGES, JULIA
IGLESIAS GUENEPIN, VALERIE
MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE

SAURA PETEGNIEF, ELIA

Metaesport Riba-Roja Turia
L'Hospitalet At.

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Andorra At.

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CE Universitari
Cornella At.

CA Sant Celoni

CA Sport Canet 1980
UGE Badalona

GA Lluisos Mataro
Barcelona At.

JA Sabadell

CA Asco

Barcelona At.
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sport Canet 1980
Avinent Manresa
Valencia Club Atletismo

3.000m FEM. PC SF

10:57.62
11:04.91
111517
11:30.00

CT-21056
CT-499
CT-575
CT-24470
CT-24343
CT-2686
CT-1791

CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT
MINGUET PARES, JOANA

CRUZ SANCHEZ, ESTHER
FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA
CASCANTE TORRELLA, NURIA
DEULOFEU REIXACH, JOANA

VILCHEZ VILCHEZ SEQUERA, LAURA

U Colomenca At.
UA Terrassa

JA Montcada
FC Barcelona
JAB-Berga

GEIE Gironi

CE Irunwithleiva

60m tanques (0,84) FEM. PC SF

09.29
09.32
09.47
09.54
09.74
10.21
10.32
10.77

Perxa FEM. PC SF

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.90
3.75

3.70
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.10

CT-2198 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 06
CT-152 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 03
CT-17906  VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA ESP 95
GC-2408 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, ANA FLABIA CuB 01
CT-27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 03
CL-24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0O
CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06
CL-9825 SAMBOLA SANTOS, BERTA ESP 04
CL-82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 06
CT-25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 03
CS-8097 SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA ESP 04
CS-7199 VIVES MARTINEZ, LORENA ESP 97
CT-25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 03
CS-7849 CORTINA PIACENTINI, LOLA ESP 02
CT-24914 DOBON PELEGRIN, ESTHER ESP 02
CT-17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94
CT-26382 BENITO VILLARRASO, MERITXELL ESP 99
CT-27971 BOIXET LLADO, LAIA ESP 02
CT-26696 DE HARO CLOTA, ADRIANA ESP 01
CT-27661 COSME BARJA, RAQUEL ESP 92

Cornella At.
CA Tarragona
L'Hospitalet At.
FC Barcelona
AA Catalunya
CE Penedes
CA Vic

UA Barbera
GEIE Gironi

CD Nike Running
Playas de Castellon
Super Amara BAT
Trops-Cueva de Nerja
Playas de Castellon
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
Alcampo Scorpio 71
Piélagos

CA Laietania
Barcelona At.



CA
FEDERACIC) (ATALAMA ATLETISME

Triple Salt FEM. PC SF

12.81 CT-20730
1212 CT-18315
12.04 CT-20140
1.74 CS-8068
113 CT-28217
10.78 CT-26908
10.66 CT-28770
10.39 CL-14085
10.37 CL-25394
10.22 CT-25859
CT-2779
CL-25255

ESTANGA MASSAGUER, NAIARA
DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA
QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA
GOMEZ LLOP, MILENA

RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA

RIUS PEDRA, ELIA

ESLAVA GIL, BERTA
OUATTARA TRAORE, LATIFATE
INIESTA JOVANI, SARA
NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA
CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA
FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC SUB18F

13.21 CT-170
08.50 CL-4734

Pes (4kg) FEM. PC SF

RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA
GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA

ESP
ESP

07
08

At. San Sebastian
AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Safor-Teika

CA Igualada

GEIE Gironi
Avinent Manresa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CE Universitari

CA Granollers
Atletisme Manacor
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Castellar
CA Castellar

09.19 CT-23749
08.99 CL-8279
08.46 CL-25394
08.37 CL-8217
07.14 CL-25255
CT-2779
CL-28850

CARO FAURE, SARA
HERAS MATEU, PAULA
INIESTA JOVANI, SARA

JAM FLECHA, LAIA

FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA
HOMET SAGRERA, EROLA

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.

CE Universitari

CA Castellar
L'Hospitalet At.
Atletisme Manacor
CA Castellar



